
8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30 Group	  reports Group	  reports Plenary	  discussion

11:00 Break	  out	  groups

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30 Break	  out	  groups

15:00

15:30 Tea

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30 Open	  problems	  session

20:00

Breakfast

Lunch

Buffet

RegistraIon Break	  out	  groups Break	  out	  groups

Excursion

Coffee

Vision	  session
Focus	  talks:	  Papp,	  Bleisch,	  

Duckham

Two-‐minute	  talks

Welcome,	  intro,	  discuss	  
schedule,	  prioriIes,	  outcomes

Tea

Focus	  talks:	  Beal,	  Appice,	  
Merkel

Focus	  talks:	  Römer,	  Resch

Group	  reports

Plenary	  #3:	  PebesmaBreak	  out	  groups	  /	  focus	  talks

Plenary	  #1:	  Doursat Plenary	  #2:	  Kirste

Summary	  and	  next	  steps,	  Wrap	  
up	  and	  outlook

Wine	  cellar,	  discussions,	  singalong,	  …

Dinner


